© 2011 4Front Engineered Solutions, Inc.
1612 Hutton Drive, Suite 140  Carrollton, TX 75006, USA  Tel: 800-558-6960  Fax: 972-389-4766  Email: sales@kelleycompany.com  www.kelleycompany.com
A continuing research program is in effect at Kelley. We reserve the right to incorporate product improvement at any time without prior notice.
HU
LK
®
 S
ER

[lb]
Max.
Side
Load
[lb]
Lowered
Height
[in] HP
Raise
Lower
Speed
[fpm]
Ship
Weight
[lb]
KHDL68-10 60 10,000 72 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,120
KHDL68-12 60 12,000 72 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,220
KHDL68-15 60 15,000 72 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,320
KHDL68-20 60 20,000 72 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,000
KHDL69-10 60 10,000 72 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,270
KHDL69-12 60 12,000 72 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,340
KHDL69-15 60 15,000 72 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,400
KHDL69-20 60 20,000 72 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,000
KHDL610-10 60 10,000 72 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,420
KHDL610-12 60 12,000 72 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 4,520
KHDL610-15 60 15,000 72 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 4,600
KHDL610-20 60 20,000 72 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,000
KHDL612-10 60 10,000 72 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 5,050
KHDL612-12 60 12,000 72 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 5,150
KHDL612-15 60 15,000 72 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 5,330
KHDL612-20 60 20,000 72 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 6,770
KHDL78-10 60 10,000 84 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,270
KHDL78-12 60 12,000 84 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,600
KHDL78-15 60 15,000 84 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,700
KHDL78-20 60 20,000 84 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 5,920
KHDL-79-10 60 10,000 84 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,460
KHDL79-12 60 12,000 84 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,740
KHDL79-15 60 15,000 84 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,800
KHDL79-20 60 20,000 84 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 6,050
KHDL710-10 60 10,000 84 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,600
KHDL710-12 60 12,000 84 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 5,050
KHDL710-15 60 15,000 84 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 5,100
KHDL710-20 60 20,000 84 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,460
KHDL712-10 60 10,000 84 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 5,250
KHDL712-12 60 12,000 84 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 5,400
KHDL712-15 60 15,000 84 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 5,550
KHDL712-20 60 20,000 84 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 7,010
KHDL88-10 60 10,000 96 x 96 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,431
KHDL88-12 60 12,000 96 x 96 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,750
KHDL88-15 60 15,000 96 x 96 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,800
KHDL88-20 60 20,000 96 x 96 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 6,080
KHDL89-10 60 10,000 96 x 108 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,615
KHDL89-12 60 12,000 96 x 108 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 9 4,900
KHDL89-15 60 15,000 96 x 108 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 9 4,990
KHDL89-20 60 20,000 96 x 108 15,000 10,000 18 10 12 6,240
KHDL810-10 60 10,000 96 x 120 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 9 4,800
KHDL810-12 60 12,000 96 x 120 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7.5 5,250
KHDL810-15 60 15,000 96 x 120 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7.5 5,350
KHDL810-20 60 20,000 96 x 120 15,000 10,000 18 10 10 6,650
KHDL812-10 60 10,000 96 x 144 7,500 5,000 14 7.5 7 5,500
KHDL812-12 60 12,000 96 x 144 9,000 6,000 14 7.5 7 5,650
KHDL812-15 60 15,000 96 x 144 11,200 7,500 14 7.5 7 5,800
KHDL812-20 60 20,000 96 x 144 15,000 10,000 18 10 9 7,250